Series 2000, 325 VDC
brushless servo motor —
provides fast response,
accurate control and high
torque-to-inertia ratios
• Continuous torque
ratings up to 10 lb.-in.
—with speeds up to

APART ON A 2.625 DIA. B.C.
TORQUE SPEED CURVES OF OTHER WINDINGS AVAILABLE, CONSULT FACTORY.
BMR ORDERING INFORMATION – (For Standard Options)
BMR 2 006 T HA 0 0 P A A 000
FRAME SIZE
2 = 2.28" Dia.
STALL TORQUE
005 = 5 lb-in
010 = 10 lb-in
WINDINGS
T = 10 V/Krpm
A = 20 V/Krpm
B = 30 V/Krpm
COMMUTATION/FEEDBACK (see note 3)
HA = Hall Sensor only
MO = Enc. Mtg. Provisions
RA = Resolver size 15
SR = Special Resolver
Commutating Line Modular
Encoders Count Encoders*
CC = 500 Please
CD = 1000
CE = 1024 Consult
CF = 2500
SC = Special Factory
BRAKE (Internal) (see note 4)
0 = None
B = 24 VDC Coil
ENGINEERING
MODIFICATIONS
SEALING
0 = None
A = per IP65 w/o shaft seal
B = per IP65 w/shaft seal
MOUNTING (see note 1)
A = NEMA 23 Flange with 0.375"
Dia. x 0.77" long shaft w/flat (standard)
C = “C” Face with 0.375" Dia. x 0.77"
long shaft
D = NEMA 23 Flange with 0.250" Dia.
x 0.81" long shaft (Gear Box Mtg.)
E = NEMA 23 Flange with 0.250" Dia.
x 0.77" long shaft w/flat
M = Metric IEC72 Flange w/M8J6 shaft
S =  Special Flange and shaft
TERMINATIONS
C = Connector MS3112E14-19P
H = Heyco seal-tite w/1.5 ft shielded cable
P = Pipe Tap (NPT) w/1.5 ft shielded cable
MATING CONNECTORS (see note 2)
0 = None
A = Straight
B = Rt. Angle
S = Special
EXAMPLE: BMR 2 005 T CD 0 0 C A A 000
MODEL/FRAME ENGINEERING MODIFICATIONS
5 LB-IN STALL TORQUE SEALING
WINDING MOUNTING FEATURES
COMMUTATION TERMINATIONS
BRAKE MATING CONNECTORS
6 Enterprise Road, Billerica, MA 01821-5734
Call: 800-669-5112 or 978-667-5100
Fax: 888-295-5550 or 978-667-4989
R
BMR 2000
S E R I E S
BRUSHLESS
SERVO MOTORS
Customize The BMR 2000 To
Your Exact Requirements